

ITEM NO.51

COURT NO.9

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 336/2012 In SLP(C) No. 11213/2011 No(s).

GRAM PANCHAYAT VILLAGE CHHOTI KOHRI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHINDER PAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 09/02/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Atul Kumar, Adv. for
Mr. S. K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Jhanji, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on non-misceallneous day after four weeks.

(Ashwani Kumar)
COURT MASTER

(Indu Pokhriyal)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Gulshan Kumar Arora
Date: 2015.02.10
17:14:19 IST
Reason: