SUPREMECOURTOF

www.ecourtsindia.com www.ecourtsindia.com

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 36770/2014

INDIA

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27/05/2013 in LPA No. 671/2012 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

GRAM PANCHAYAT TARAF BEHBAL BAHADAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 05/07/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH [IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Adv. (Not present)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Nobody appears.

Required steps for service of notice upon respondent nos. 4, 6

and 7 shall be taken within four weeks' time failing which the

Court on the next date of hearing order for dismiss may

of

al

Special Leave Petition.

(Jyoti Gupta) Sr.P.A.

(Raj Rani Negi) Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by RASHMI DHYANI Date: 2016.07.08 11:16:04 IST Reason: